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29th Annual Walter Hunt Memorial Fourth of July

http://www.sub5.com/wp/wp-content/roadresults/results09/walter2009. txt

3000 Metres --Maine's FASTEST Road Race

Brewer/Bangor ME

Name Last Name

Riley Masters
Jeffrey Sprague
Andy Beardsley
Joseph Capehart
Jerod Hayes
Mathiew Nadeau
Henry Gaudion
Edward Parrot

Sam Nisbett

Knud Hermansen
Travis Blackmer
Gabe Stewart
Graham Pearsall
Phil LeBreton
James Peckenham
Paul Thibodeau
Ryan Larochelle
Tim Wakeland
Jonathan Goupee
Craig Harrison
Chris bridges
matt Homich

Perry LeBreton
Ian Fraser

Steven Smith
Christopher Jones
Daniel Curts
Brenne walsh

Sean Hutchinson
Daniel Ward

Jon Hore

Jennie Lucie

Anne Favolise-Stant
Dana Parrot

Zack Whited

Peter Lodge

Renee Murray
Jason Swazey

Ed Hughes
Kristine Gerald o
Llyod Christmas
David Falls

Erica Brooks Bates
Jeffrey Rochefort
Ryan McLaughlin
Jacques Larochelle
Derek Whited
Matt Macmillan
Molly Perada
Michael O'Leary
Ryan King

Paul Brown

Luke Dean

Michael Wagner
Robert Jordan

Dan Milan

Nate Rocker

Tyler Beardsley

July 4, 2009 10:45 A.M.
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Team NorEaster

Sub 5

Sub 5

Sub 5

Sub 5

Sub 5

Hunt-Brooks Family

Sub 5

E.L. Dean

Cole CLan

Time
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Joe Gallant
Michael Ronan
Chuck Arrigoni
Taylor Burr
Meghan McCloskey
Ricky Jones
Ronald Hunt
Aaron Jellison
Jay Baltes
Christian Johnson
Randy Whitmore
Derek Veilleux
Nicholas Gilpin
David Prescott
Bob Snow

Joel Nadeau

John Nicholson
Mike Labun

Brent Vadas
Rebecca Marvil
Maggie Bryan
Bruce Wirey
Jeffrey Millett
Peter Huston
Phoebe Peckenham
Michelle Roy
Phil Badger
Scott Casey
Katie Snow
Chris* Almy
Dustin Ramsay
Sally Peckenham
Chris Sayles
Margaret Capehart
Justin Brooks
Cooper Plaisted
Elizabeth Dunbar-Ke
Kelly Drake
Heather Knowles
Jamerson Crowley
Paul Hobbs Wilson
Annie Seekins
David Farrar
Kaitlyn Marks
Zach Jones

Bob Ronan

David Bean

Chris Libby

Ezra Dean

Robert Leland
Katrina Bicheimer
Michelle Taylor
Ryan Freeman
Paul Clemant
Andy Scripture
Sean McGuire
Justin Boudreau
Jeff Boucha

John Tjepkema
Gabriel Coffee
Jamison rhoads-Doyl
Jason Largay
Dave McIntyre
Emma Seekins

Don Lynch

44
17
47
16
19
14
41
16
32
16
22
34
11
49
48
44
36
41
41
51
15
55
33
44
18
33
39
43
18
60
13
18
26
31
15
18
13
38
28
30
21
18
53
16
16
51
32
31
15
51
43
44
22
16
23
11
53
40
66

11
29
47
18
50
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Hunt Family

Hunt Family

Sub 5

Team Labun

John Bapst

Sub 5

Sub 5

Sub 5

Coffee Family

Team Largay
Sub 5
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:32
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:39
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Logan Cote

Lisa Kingsbury
Benjamin Cutler
Shawn Ramsay
Frank King III
Isaac McKillen-Godf
Jamie Johnson
Justin Cole

D.J. Samuelian
Nichi Farnham
Daniel Trout
Chapin Frost
Bruce Blackmer
Paul Tormey
Justin Collins
Kate Goodness
Kaitlin Noyes
Ellison Haddie
Bryant Lugo-Greaney
Ryan Cole

Stesha Rudnicki
Patrick Allen
Dave Samuelian
Tom Kirby
Cameron Brown
Jace Schmidt
Jennifer O'Halloran
Brad Coffee

Don O'Halloran
Evan Harris

Jim Scripture
Tristan Walden
Cassie Clemmer
Roberto Lopez-Anido
Laura donovan
Tony Morais
Jason Hutchinson
Tommy Tardiff
Jeremy Lehan
Heather Brown
Alex Maxsimic
Darci Williams
George Maxsimic
Michael Labun
Melissa Smith Towle
Shannon Dapice
Mickey Lackey
Colleen Carr
Luca DeAngelis
Darin Knapp

Carl robbins
David Rice
Caitlyn Wilson
Paul Huston

Anna Navarro

Ed Navarro

Glen Holyoke
Katherine Collins
David Coddington
Brent Wilbur
Cody Chapman
Elizabeth Labun
Heidi Harrison
Tyler Moore
Ashley Ellis

13
50
27
44
13
14
14
17
17
45
16
14
62
42
13
17
18
21
17
12
17
37
62
52
13
14
39
41
61
14
53
13
16
48
15
36
22
27
40
13
11
17
42
10
31
15
64
19
10
37
43
14
19
46
10
48
47
38
47
21
14
12
18
12
28
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Cole Clan

Sub 5

Cole Clan

Sub 5

Coffey Family

John Bapst X-ctry

Lehan

Team Labun
Sub 5

Team Labun

WhoLetTheDogsOut
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122
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141
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189
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228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Andrew Bush

Joe Perry

Lauren Jadallah
Matt Helfen
Cameron Jamison
Penny Allard
Holli Kenison
mandy Martin
Michael Towle
Todd Nadeau
Casey Walden
Allison Ketch
Matt Ketch
Cassidy Ricker
Emilie Bronson
Kyle Hendrickson
Coralie Dapice
Scott Scripture
Rachel clark
Angalina Johnston
Collin Rhoads-Doyle
Alecta Rhoads-Doyle
Michelle Czapiga
Sherri Wakeling
Avery Sanborn
Kate Trudel
Matthew Wagner
Avalon Langevin
Meg Sayles

Ed Jadallah

Tara Largay
Peter Taylor
Andrew Thomits
Molly Cyr
Jennifer Barton
Greg Kolvoord
Brian Smyth

Dave Perry
Cameron Mathies
Larry Merrill
Katie Chambers
Bob Harris
Corbin Tate

Matt thomas

Rick Bronson
Erin LaChance
Patty Dunbar-Kelley
Elizabeth Robbins
Alex Marsh

April Achorn
Chelsea King
John Crone

Mark Pellon
Joseph Locke

Amy Badger

David Smith

Lynn Bolduc
Casey McGuire
Sam Bolduc

Ray Bolduc

Mike Noyes

Chris Dandaneau
Dawn Moore

Mary Collins
Brian Wilbur

18
17
19
18
18
39
17
17
31
34
10

35
27
22
23
17
43
22
18

45
31
34
14
25
12
14
24
58
25
10
33
29
29
32
55
47
10
64
17
49
11
19
61
31
45
11
11
38
14
31
45
35
35
68
40
14
13
42
56
12
39
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Krazy Kenyans

Krazy Kenyans
Krazy Kenyans

Team Largay

Last Chance

Bad

Bad
Bad

The

Ducks

Ducks
Ducks

Dandaneau's
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:00
:01
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:07
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:10
:10
:11
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:16
17
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:23
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:40
:41
:41
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:46
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292
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294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
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304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

Katie Neligan
David Jones
Linda McDougall
Allison Wakeland
Gary Farnham
Dillon Leland
Dick Storch
Jerry Markley
Cindy Whited
Doug Farnham
Robert Cote Jr.
Aimee Dubois
Taylor Clemant
Marsha Wilson
Donald Goodness
Robin Emery
Lauren Rice
Ethan Dapice
Anna Hill
William Webb
Alison Cheney
Susan Capehart
Jason Mathies
Tony Beardsley
Lynn Webb

Owen Guaraldo Bean
Sam Brown

Holly Rand
Brett Baber
Traci Lehan
Meegan Bolduc
Ben Slick

Katie LaChance
Deedra Dapice
John Peront
David Merrill
Chirstopher Peront
Chirstopher Lee
Megan Shuman
Kiana Yardley
Jeremy Yardley
Joe Hill

Steve Hill

Jeni Hartley
Katherine Ronan
Birak Beardsley
Brayden Beardsley
Hanna Holden
Paige Cote

Kurt Mathiel
Phil Janning
Sarah Kammineila
Carrie Fontaine

Jacob Roy
Kody Doak
Patrick Doak
Anne Stanton
Edward Harrow
George Partal
Al Chambers
Hunter Dionne
Carrie Achorn
Colby Dionne

Stephen Vanidestine

17
68
54
41
10

72
63
51
47
42
15
11
55
60
62
16
12
10

21
52

61
38

10
10
49
41
15
15
27
43
42
26

56
14
13
24

40
33
14

13
14
15
35
25
25
37

30
20
65
35
55

37

30
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Sub 5

Sub 5

Eden

Lehan
Bad Ducks

Last Chance
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:16
17
:18
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:19
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:21
122
122
:23
:23
124
: 24
:24
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:25
:26
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:26
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325
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328
329
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331
332
333
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336
337
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339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
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350
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352
353
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356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383

Jan Pilotte
austin Ward
Linda Fuller
Nancy Washburn
Whitney Boudreau
Philip Tate

Tim Constantine

Christine Lolly-Ken

Katie Beardsley
Clint Slick
Philip Slick
Andrew Beardsley
Monty Rand

Tara Monk

Aiden Coyn
Jennifer McGoldnik
Tom Roberts
Rebecca Elliott
Allison Wagner
Jason Elliott
Emily Chambers
Matt Ward
Matthew Johnson
Todd Warstler
Katie Blitzer
Brian Ellis

Jon Bates
Reynold Dubois
Jessica Libby
Kati Libby

Jock Dandaneau
Amy Sidell
Daniel Rice
Danielle Clark
Patti Scripture
Caitlin Cammack
Jennifer Hawkes
Kira Yardley
Makenzie Baber
Brianne Beck
Rachel Prescott
Margaret Peckenham
Rebecca Jones
Aiden Matoain
Abbey Roberts
Kathleen Golden
Olivea Bean
Sharon Jordan
Sawyer Coulson
Brent Coulson
Ben Ellis
Rachel Triplett
Seana Golden
Bob quirk
Isabel Parkin
geoffrey Parkin
Tricia Quirk
John Golden
Colby Rand
Emily Goodness
Brooke Jones
Michael Tormey
Mary Alice Bruce
Courtney Reynolds
Malerie Wirey

56

51
59
23
38
44
37
39
37
10
43
39
40
11
36
61
10
45
36
22
39
17
37
27
28
27
52
28
27
43
36
12
24
45
12
26
10
10
29
14
10
31

30
24

45

38
30
14
22
53

38
44
64
12
26

11
70
14
58
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Coffey Family

Sub 5

WhoLetTheDogsOut
WhoLetTHeDogsOut
Hunt-Brooks Family

The Dandaneau's

Sub 5

WhoLetTheDogsOut
Maine Tripletts

Sub 5

Sub 5
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16:
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16:
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16:
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16:
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16:
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16:
16:
16:
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:00
:01
:01
:02
:09
:11
:14
:15
:16
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:24
:25
:26
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:51
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:54
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:58
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:16
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:21
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:25
:25
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386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
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396
397
398
399
400
401
402
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404
405
406
407
408
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419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

Lauren Blake
Rhianna Walker
Marty Elliott
Katherine Blake
Gordon Stitham
Jennifer Vachon
Emily MacIntosh
Erin Campbell
Mary Martt

Carole Nelson
Edward blake

Guy Tenney

Clare Cole

Dixon Rand
Glendon Rand
Elizabeth Coyne
Mary Ward

Mary Dunham

Linda Ronan
Jeanette Chambers
John Chambers
Shane Yardley
Patrick Coyne
Genie Dillon

Jen Calder

Will Houston
Michael Nickerson
Hannah Rice

Lynn doughty
Tessa Yardley
Abbey Sawyer
Christie Rose Woodi
Sharry Woodside
Karyn Field

Laura Matthews
Bronwyn Beardsley
Nick Wakeling
Cameron Scott
Bella Leland
Michelle Michaud
Brooke Joues
Stephanie Jones
Ellen Hendrickson
Roberta Golden
Andra Cutler

Matt Shea

Rob Shea

James Triplett
Sam Slavin

Nancy Hall
Annette Neligan
Elaine Hendrickson
Audrey Brissette
Catherine Schureman
Riley Andrews

Dev Braziller
Megan Yardley

Sue Noyes

Julia Ward
Heather Ward
Torrey Santos
ellen Coddington
Gavin Pitts

Rowan Andrews
Dana Andrews

18
15
70
12
57
29
27
29
54
45
50
58
47

47
50
48
51
48
74
73
24
13
57
39
34
33

40

21

43
37
51

19
11

29

36
54
58
29

36
44

49
54
58
29
27

62
21
44

39

10
12

39
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Sub 5

Cole Clan
Sub 5
Sub 5

Hunt-Brooks Family
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449 Eric Hendrickson 58 M 21:41 11:38
450 Kirstyn Coulson 5 F 21:58 11:47
451 Karen Coulson 33 F 21:59 11:48
452 Kayla Boucher 8 F 22:00 11:48
453 Joe Boucher 34 M 22:06 11:52
454 Cpmeron doughty 7 M 22:07 11:52
455 James Doughty 43 M 22:13 11:55
456 Lisa Cramm 30 F 22:14 11:56
457 Brooklynn Scott 9 F 22:25 12:02
458 Deb Scott 37 F 22:29 12:04
459 Oliver Brown 7 M 22:33 12:06
460 Michael Brown 49 M 22:39 12:10
461 Megan Mansfield 24 F 22:53 12:17
462 Norman Fitzgerald 69 M 22:54 12:17
463 Ken Santos 45 M 23:04 12:23
464 Rusty Elliott 66 F Sub 5 23:05 12:23
465 Bethany Waanors 14 F 23:09 12:25
466 Bethany McKnight 36 F 23:11 12:27
467 Myles Walker 10 M 23:12 12:27
468 Robert Jones 36 M 23:32 12:38
469 Samantha Braziller 23 F 23:33 12:38
470 Rich Hewitt 60 M Howling owls 23:34 12:39
471 Jason Hewitt 30 M Howling Cows 23:42 12:43
472 Carol Gilpin 43 F 23:51 12:48
473 Olivia Messer 5F 23:53 12:49
474 Paul Messer 33 M 23:59 12:52
475 Meredith Prescott 12 F 24:00 12:52
476 Tiffany Waanoke 10 F 24:11 12:59
477 Nick Waaners 45 M 24:12 12:59
478 Gilman Taylor 3 M 24:23 13:05
479 Eric Taylor 57 M 24:23 13:05
480 Jennifer Boucher 37 F 24:29 13:08
481 Jordan Doak 4 F Doak-Higgins 24:33 13:10
482 garry Higgins 49 M Doak-Higgins 24:39 13:14
483 Jason Pitts 38 M Pitts Family 24:44 13:17
484 Nolan Pitts 3 M Pitts Family 25:07 13:29
485 Stephen Matoian 11 M 25:17 13:34
486 Colleen Matoian 42 F 25:25 13:38
487 Liz Leavitt 17 F 25:26 13:39
488 Susan Slick 39 F 25:27 13:40
489 Dottie Laber 73 F 26:01 13:58
490 Ryan Cumming 5 M 26:18 14:07
491 Thomas Cumming 48 M 26:18 14:07
492 Alejandro Moreno 70 M 26:25 14:11
493 Kristine Moody 41 F 26:28 14:12
494 Cassandra Mendonca 20 F 26:30 14:13
495 Sar Sergi 28 F 27:17 14:38
496 Vanessa Albee 6 F 27:35 14:48
497 Kaitlyn Brown 13 F 27:39 14:50
498 Alden Brown 53 M 27:49 14:55
499 Brady Cooper 9 M 27:53 14:58
500 Marie Daigle 49 F 28:01 15:02
501 Cyndi Simpson 52 F 28:02 15:03
502 Joseph Gauraldo 66 M 28:08 15:06
503 Charles Tanzosh 70 M 28:19 15:12
504 Lynn Hunt 59 F Hunt-Brooks Family 28:45 15:26
505 Venetia Hunt 42 F 28:48 15:27
506 Brendan Porter 6 M 29:28 15:49
507 Cheryl Simpson 50 F 29:34 15:52
508 Liam Doughty 4 M 29:46 15:58
509 Dean Romprey 28 M 30:51 16:33
510 Danielle Vittore 53 F 30:52 16:34
511 Randy Poter 49 M 32:11 17:16
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